## L0800003409

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	
(Address)  (Address)  (City/State/Zip/Phone #)  PICK-UP WAIT MAIL  (Business Entity Name)  (Document Number)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	

Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

L. SELLERS

JAN 3 1 2008

**EXAMINER** 

Office Use Only



000115257550

01/17/08--01035--002 \*\*55.00

SECRETARY OF STATE

FILED

## **COVER LETTER**

	gistration Section vision of Corporations	
SUBJECT	PRG Creekwo	od Management Partners, LLC
		f Limited Liability Company)
	ed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are	-
Please retur	n all correspondence concerning this ma	atter to the following:
	Paula T. Bradley, Paralegal	
		(Name of Person)
	McCausland Keen &Buckman	(Firm/Company)
	Dadwar Court Suite 160, 250 N. P.	
	Radnor Court, Suite 160, 259 N. R	(Address)
	Radnor, PA 19087	
	(1	City/State and Zip Code)
For further	information concerning this matter, plea	se call:
Par	ula T. Bradley, Paralegal	at ( 610 ) 341-1000
	(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a	check for the following amount:	
<b>\$25.00</b> Fil	ing Fee \$\begin{aligned} \$\sum \$30.00\$ Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S55.00 Filing Fee & S60.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
PLEASE H	RETURN EVIDENCE OF FILING	IN THE ENCLOSED FEDTEX MAILER. THANK YOU.
	MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section	STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section
	Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations
	P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee FL 32314	Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301



January 18, 2008

PAULA T. BRADLEY RADNOR COURT, STE. 160 259 N. RADNOR-CHESTER ROAD RADNOR, PA 19087

SUBJECT: PRG CREEKWOOD MANAGEMENT PARTNERS, LLC

Ref. Number: L08000003409

We have received your document for PRG CREEKWOOD MANAGEMENT PARTNERS, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$55.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Number three of the document must contain the date the decision to dissolve was approved or became effective. This date must be prior to the date this document was submitted for filing.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6967.

Leslie Sellers Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 208A00004116

## ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

FILED

2008 JAN 30 AM 1: 02

The name of a limited liability company is	SECRETARY O TALLAHASSEE,	F STATE
PRG Creekwood Management Partners, LLC		
2. The Articles of Organization were filed on January 9 L08000003409	, 2008 and assigned document nu	mber
3. The date the dissolution was approved:	uary 10, 2008	
4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the limite 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy 608.441 on back cov	ed liability company's dissolution pursuant to section ver letter).	
The Articles of Organization were erroneously filed.		<del></del>
		<del></del>
5. CHECK ONE:		
All debts, obligations and liabilities of the lir	mited liability company have been paid or discharged	·•
	ebts, obligations and liabilities pursuant to s. 608.442	1.
6. All remaining property and assets have been distribut rights and interests.	ted among its members in accordance with their respe	ctive
7. CHECK ONE:		
There are no suits pending against the compa	any in any court.	
	atisfaction of any judgment, order or decree which ma	y be
natures of the members having the same percentage of r	membership interests necessary to approve the dissolu	ıtion:
Signature	Printed Name	
Paule J. Bradlez	Paula T. Bradley, Paralegal, as Organizer	